
First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Noah 0.00 0 0NQJohnson 0.003 24070 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Darla 33.10 01 62QMcCay 0.009 12039 62 06,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Puzzle 28.64 01 74QVickers 0.007 12040 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jules 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.005 16042 0 0

Irwin 0.00 0 0ABSPearson 0.006 16403 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rockit 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.004 20055 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rumor 32.52 01 65QOdgers 0.001 24442 65 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ryker 26.63 02 55QLinton 0.002 24444 55 04,3,5,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cruise 0.00 0 0ABSPrekop 0.0013 12199 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0ABSGaydos 0.0014 12399 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luna 37.64 21 70QWhitehouse 0.0012 16410 68 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jazz 40.02 5 2NQMorelli 0.0011 16015 -3 02

Mica 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0010 16013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kipper 38.53 6 2NQCarson 0.004 20019 -4 02

Maven 37.65 5 2NQRhyshek 0.005 20047 -3 02

Acorn 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.006 20058 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0ABSKoehler 0.007 20324 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tennessen 38.82 61 72QZilney 0.002 24066 66 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Verb 36.46 42 60QDeWitt 0.003 24340 56 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Maren 0.00 0 0ABSSheen 0.001 24024 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chance 34.69 0 3NQBishop 0.0046 08393 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

3/13/2016 Page 1 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Kip 29.54 0 3NQTerrell 0.0023 20427 3 03

Riot 40.00 8 3NQHill 0.0024 20430 -5 03

Goose 41.08 9 4NQDeWitt 0.0027 20439 -5 04

Zig-Zag 0.00 0 0ABSSaler 0.0022 20425 0 0

Neo 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.0025 20434 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0026 20435 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Coal 42.80 10 3NQTaylor 0.0010 24456 -7 03

Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.007 24443 0 0

MoAna 0.00 0 0ABSBranco 0.008 24446 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0ABSSoviero 0.009 24447 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 38.19 0 4NQMacLeod 0.0044 08144 4 04

Bitzy 34.06 0 3NQRussell 0.0045 08150 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chew 36.29 11 70QUlissi 0.0039 12196 69 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bonnie 46.28 11 4NQSchwemmer 0.0038 12182 -7 04

Pippa 32.44 0 5NQFelton 0.0040 12201 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Xena 41.77 6 3NQCimprich 0.0033 16225 -3 03

Genie 36.57 1 5NQCottler 0.0034 16240 4 05

Rip 47.79 12 3NQSharp 0.0035 16243 -9 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Usa 32.44 01 79QStaivecki 0.0015 20277 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 26.70 02 68QThompson 0.0017 20298 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Amber 34.13 23 68QKeens 0.0016 20296 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 41.74 9 3NQBailey 0.0011 20254 -6 03

Busy 34.74 2 4NQSturtz 0.0013 20261 2 04

Zuzu 46.42 14 63NQSchilling 0.0014 20268 49 05,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Allie 37.35 5 6NQWilkinson 0.0018 20306 1 06

Mojito 0.00 0 0NQMinnella 0.0020 20431 0 0

Groovy 0.00 0 0ABSO'Tiarnaigh 0.0012 20258 0 0

Pi 0.00 0 0ABSEmanuel 0.0019 20420 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0ABSArndt 0.0021 20436 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Iko 30.51 01 68QMcCaffree 0.003 24343 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Jinn 34.95 22 69QBailey 0.005 24357 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Sebeka 36.28 4 4NQSmith 0.002 24339 0 04

Gator 39.54 7 59NQCook 0.004 24350 52 04,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Liam 32.98 0 0NQPaul 0.006 24358 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.001 24338 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Matilda 34.00 01 58QBray 0.008 16031 58 01,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Chloe 35.28 0 5NQSalerno 0.0015 04076 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cobba 22.64 01 58QBray 0.008 20003 58 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Libby 40.27 5 46NQSkilton 0.009 20126 41 03,3,5,6,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 35.84 0 5NQRhyshek 0.0037 16376 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Muggs 36.89 11 68QReinhard 0.0031 20381 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Indy 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.0032 20382 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 43.65 5 52NQBerman 0.0047 08084 47 03,3,4,5,7,10,20

Jett 35.63 0 3NQBrownlee 0.0048 08086 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.0042 12104 0 0

Bertha 39.86 1 4NQBillman 0.0041 12090 3 04

Kramer 33.58 0 3NQBerman 0.0043 12373 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tucker 39.52 4 2NQSweely 0.0036 16377 -2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0AISDiaz 0.0028 20130 0 0

Trace 46.69 11 4NQPisch 0.0029 20131 -7 04

Brodie 41.82 6 3NQMacLeod 0.0030 20384 -3 03
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